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Count of Year

Year Processing Level

2014
GRD
RAW
SLC
2015
GRD
RAW
SLC
2016
GRD
RAW
SLC
Grand Total

Mission

Sentinel-1A Sentinel-1B Grand Total

302
138
39
125
2098
742
688
668
2197
778
667
752
4597

14

14

302
138
39
125
2098
742
688
668
2211
780
670
761
4611



